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Match Results Summary

O XI 2 3t K9
As of THU 25 SEP 2014
ROUND: Roundof16 | MATCH:2 | PISTE:Red |
KSA - Saudi Arabia 2 | Final | |  QAT-Qatar
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Almuqgabqgab Essa Abdullah M 0 0 -- 1 1 Al Asmi Ali Saeed M S
Hazazi Yahya Hassan Y 2 2 - 4 3 Altiri Mohamed Abdulsalam M
Hazzazi Mohammd Hassan Y 5 7 -~ 8 4 Meshaab Khalid Fahad S M
Almuqgabgab Essa Abdullah M 3 10 - 10 2 Altiri Mohamed Abdulsalam M
Hazzazi Mohammd Hassan Y 1 11 -- 14 4 Al Asmi Ali Saeed M S
Hazazi Yahya Hassan Y 4 15 -- 16 2 Meshaab Khalid Fahad S M
Hazzazi Mohammd Hassan Y 1 16 - 21 5 Altiri Mohamed Abdulsalam M
Almugabgab Essa Abdullah M 1 17 - 34 13 Meshaab Khalid Fahad S M
Hazazi Yahya Hassan Y 5 22 -- 41 7 Al Asmi Ali Saeed M S
Total Match Time: 23:49 Overtime: --
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Kim Yongshik (KOR) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Vesalisardroud Alireza (IRI) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Video Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Referee Assistant: Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
ROUND: Quarterfinals MATCH:9 | PISTE:Red |
CHN - China ¥ | Final |}  QAT-Qatar
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Ma Jianfei 5 5 - 1 1 Al Asmi Ali Saeed M S
Chen Haiwei 5 10 - 2 1 Altiri Mohamed Abdulsalam M
Lei Sheng 5 15 -- 3 1 Meshaab Khalid Fahad S M
Ma Jianfei 5 20 -- 4 1 Altiri Mohamed Abdulsalam M
Lei Sheng 5 25 -- 4 0 Al Asmi Ali Saeed M S
Chen Haiwei 5 30 -- 7 3 Meshaab Khalid Fahad S M
Lei Sheng 5 35 -- 7 0 Altiri Mohamed Abdulsalam M
Li Chen (S) 5 40 -- 8 1 Meshaab Khalid Fahad S M
Chen Haiwei 5 45 - 8 0 Al Asmi Ali Saeed M S
Total Match Time: 7:45 Overtime: --
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Suh Sang Won (KOR) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Vesalisardroud Alireza (IRI) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Video Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Referee Assistant: Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
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ROUND: Quarterfinals | MATCH: 10 PISTE: Blue |
KUW - Kuwait 2 Final ¥ HKG - Hong Kong, China
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Ali F A A Abbas 0 0 -~ 5 5 Choi Nicholas Edward
Yaser AN H Moahmmad 5 5 -- 10 5 Yeung Chi Ka
Abdulrahman A A A E Alarbeed 0 5 -- 15 5 Cheung Ka Long
Ali F A A Abbas 6 11 -- 20 5 Yeung Chi Ka
Abdulrahman A A A E Alarbeed 1 12 -- 25 5 Choi Nicholas Edward
Yaser AN H Moahmmad 4 16 -- 30 5 Cheung Siu Lun (S)
Abdulrahman A A A E Alarbeed 1 17 -- 35 5 Yeung Chi Ka
Ali F A A Abbas 2 19 -- 40 5 Cheung Siu Lun (S)
Yaser AN H Moahmmad 6 25 - 45 5 Choi Nicholas Edward
Total Match Time: 10:16 Overtime: --
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Paghiev Mihail (MDA) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Ko Jong Hwan (KOR) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Video Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Referee Assistant: Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
ROUND: Quarterfinals MATCH: 11 PISTE: Yellow ‘
KOR - Republic of Korea 4\/5 Final 2D1 SIN - Singapore
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Son Youngki 5 5 -- 2 2 Zhang Zhenggang
Kim Hyogon 5 10 -- 2 0 Lim Joshua lan
Kim Minkyu 5 15 -- 4 2 Wu Jie
Son Youngki 5 20 -- 5 1 Lim Joshua lan
Kim Minkyu 5 25 -- 6 1 Zhang Zhenggang
Kim Hyogon 5 30 -- 11 5 Wu Jie
Kim Minkyu 5 35 -- 18 7 Chan Kevin Jerrold (S)
Son Youngki 5 40 -- 21 3 Wu Jie
Kim Hyogon 5 45 -- 21 0 Zhang Zhenggang
Total Match Time: 14:40 Overtime: --
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Wu Hanxiong (CHN) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Wong Kam Kau (HKG) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Video Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Referee Assistant: Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
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As of THU 25 SEP 2014

ROUND: Quarterfinals ‘ MATCH: 12 PISTE: Green
THA - Thailand 1 | Final | ?  JPN-Japan
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Sritang Orn Suppakorn 1 1 -~ 5 5 Chida Kenta
Phakungkoon Thapanun 1 2 -~ 10 5 Ota Yuki
Nuanphlap Sanphot 1 3 -- 15 5 Miyake Ryo
Phakungkoon Thapanun 0 3 - 20 5 Chida Kenta
Sritang Orn Suppakorn 0 3 -- 25 5 Miyake Ryo
Panchan Nontapat (S) 2 5 -- 30 5 Ota Yuki
Phakungkoon Thapanun 1 6 -- 35 5 Miyake Ryo
Panchan Nontapat (S) 2 8 -- 40 5 Chida Kenta
Sritang Orn Suppakorn 2 10 -- 45 5 Ota Yuki
Total Match Time: 9:24 Overtime: -
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Kim Yongshik (KOR) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Abdulla Yahya Qasim G N (QAT) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Video Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Referee Assistant: Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
ROUND: Semifinals MATCH: 13 PISTE: Red ‘
CHN - China ¥ | Final | % HKG - Hong Kong, China
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Ma Jianfei 5 5 -- 4 4 Cheung Siu Lun
Chen Haiwei 5 10 -- 7 3 Cheung Ka Long
Lei Sheng 5 15 -- 8 1 Choi Nicholas Edward
Ma Jianfei 5 20 -- 12 4 Cheung Ka Long
Lei Sheng 5 25 -- 14 2 Cheung Siu Lun
Chen Haiwei 2 27 -- 19 5 Choi Nicholas Edward
Lei Sheng 8 35 -- 26 7 Cheung Ka Long
Ma Jianfei 5 40 - 28 2 Choi Nicholas Edward
Chen Haiwei 5 45 -- 30 2 Cheung Siu Lun
Total Match Time: 16:23 Overtime:
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Paghiev Mihail (MDA) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Suh Sang Won (KOR) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Video Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Referee Assistant: Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
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ROUND: Semifinals ‘ MATCH: 14 PISTE: Blue
KOR - Republic of Korea 2 Final T JPN-Japan
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Son Youngki 2 2 -~ 5 5 Ota Yuki
Heo Jun 0 2 -~ 10 5 Miyake Ryo
Kim Minkyu 6 8 -- 15 5 Chida Kenta
Son Youngki 3 11 -- 20 5 Miyake Ryo
Kim Minkyu 1 12 -- 25 5 Ota Yuki
Kim Hyogon (S) 1 13 -- 30 5 Chida Kenta
Kim Minkyu 1 14 -- 35 5 Miyake Ryo
Son Youngki 2 16 -- 40 5 Chida Kenta
Kim Hyogon (S) 13 29 -- 45 5 Ota Yuki
Total Match Time: 11:07 Overtime: --
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Wu Hanxiong (CHN) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Wong Kam Kau (HKG) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Video Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Referee Assistant: Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
ROUND: Gold Medal Match MATCH: 15 PISTE: Final
CHN - China T Final | ¥ JPN-Japan
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Chen Haiwei 5 5 -~ 1 1 Chida Kenta
Lei Sheng 5 10 -~ 4 3 Ota Yuki
Ma Jianfei 5 15 -- 5 1 Miyake Ryo
Lei Sheng 5 20 -- 12 7 Chida Kenta
Chen Haiwei 5 25 -- 18 6 Miyake Ryo
Ma Jianfei 5 30 -- 29 11 Ota Yuki
Lei Sheng 5 35 -- 34 5 Miyake Ryo
Li Chen (S) 3 38 -- 40 6 Chida Kenta
Chen Haiwei 4 42 -- 45 5 Ota Yuki
Total Match Time: 11:06 Overtime: --
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Paghiev Mihail (MDA) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Ko Jong Hwan (KOR) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Video Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Referee Assistant: Wong Kam Kau (HKG) Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Vesalisardroud Alireza (IRI) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
LEGEND
D Defeat v Victory
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